Fries

Home Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Daily Soup with Toast

Daily House Salad

Side Bacon/Ham/Sausage
Side Peameal/ Turkey Bacon
Side Fruit

Gluten Free Toast

Coffee or Tea

Pop

Juice or Milk (100% Pure Orange Juice, Apple, Cranberry)
Milk (Chocolate or White)

Hot Chocolate

2.99
3.49
3.49
6.99
3.99
3.49
4.39
3.49
1.49

2.29
2.49
2.99
2.99
2.59



